MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

ľ	١	1	ı			
٠		i	ì		ď	٦
		ı				
		1			,	
		1				٠
		ŧ			1	٠
					i	ı
		ı			ı	L
		ł				2
		ľ			ŧ	
ċ		i			í	2
è		ł			ľ	4
		۱			•	
		ı)	
		ſ			۰	٠
		ł			۱	ė
	ı	ı			í	
	ı	ı			ï	_
		ŧ			1	ż
	1				-	7
	ı	ı	١			
	1	ı			١	-
	ł					
	ı				•	7
	ı				۶	h
	1					
	1				ľ	
	ł			i	:	
	ŧ			ľ	Г	1
	ı				٠	
	ł			ı	-	•
	ì			1	ſ	
	I			í	2	
	i			1		
	í			i	3	
	I			1	ä	7
ì	ı			ı		`
	ı			i		
	ı			:		Ç
ı	ı			:	1	Š
ı	ı			ŀ	•	
ı	ı			•	7	2
Į	ı					٠,
ı	ı			٠		ø
ł	ı			1	7	`
1	I					
ı					÷	
ı						

	WARRANTY DEED	124
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, TO THE NEVIN 1982 FAMILY TRUST		OF THE SURVIVORS TRUST OF
hereinafter called the grantor for the		
KENNETH J. HUGHES and JEAN J. HUGHES the grantee, does hereby grant, barrain sell and co	i. husband and w	t, to grantor paid by
ine grantee, does hereby arout have to you	THE WATER THE THE	hereingfor call
the certain real property, with the tenements, her situated in the County of KLAMATH a	editaments and appu	thenances therewere held
situated in the County of KLAMATH a	ind State of Oregon.	described as follows to with
All that make		The state of the s
All that portion of Government Range 7 East of the Willamette	Dot 10 in Sect	ion 8, Township 35 South
Range 7 East of the Willamette Highway No. 62, Klamath County	Meridian, lying	g Southwesterly of State
- January Country	• Oregon	
MOLINTAIN	T Thurst	
MOUNTAIN "This instrument will not allow use of the prop	A TITE C	OMPANY
laws and regulations Refore signing	rerry described in this	s instrument in violation of applicable land
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting t check with the appropriate city or county planning	nis instrument, the p	erson acquiring fee title to the property should
그는 이 어머니에 모든 아이들이 가지 아니는 이 그리는 것은 후로 환경을 사용하게 하면 하면 아이들을 했다.		is approved uses.
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said And said grantor hereby covenants to and with s	grantee and grantee'	Sheire Cusassani, the same
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with s is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above gran	aid grantee and gran	tee's heirs successors and assigns forever.
record and those apparent upon the la	and if any ac.	except those of
and demands of all persons whomsomer and it	emises and every par	rt and parcel thereof against the lawful claim
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except the	lose claiming under	the above described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration paid for thi	s transfer, stated in i	terms of dollars, is \$ 35,000.00
TREX COMMAND TO THE TOTAL OF TH	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
WAYNE KAN	HEXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
In construing this deed and where the context changes shall be implied to make the provisions he	SO requires the sine	
changes shall be implied to make the provisions he In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed to	reof annly equally to	unar includes the plural and all grammatica
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed to if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be order of its board of directors.	his instrument this -	Corporations and to individuals.
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be	signed and seal offi	red by its officers disk
order of its board of directors.		nea by as officers, authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON, A (
County of Clamater	THE	NEVIN 1982 FAMILY TRUST
Man 27 1093"	T. Shirty	Limot It
	FEWNY I.	LASSETT, CO-TRUSTEE
Personally appeared the above named	CARRIEN	EVIN CO-TRIESTER
THE NEVIN 1982 FAMILY TRUST		
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument		
o be voluntary act and deed.		회사를 잃고 있었습니다. 그런 그리고 있으면 생각하다
Before me: N _ H		내용 문화 회사 때 이 말라 된다. 프로그램 모르고 있다.
I Dunally	STATE OF OREGON,	County of
Notary Public for Oregon (The joregor	ing instrument was acknowledged before me this
My commission expires: 4120196		19 <u> </u>
OFFICIAL SEAL	——— preside	ent, and by
MARY KENNEALLY NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	secr	etary of
COMMISSION NO. 014776		
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 20, 1996		corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
	morary Fublic for Ores	gon 🔛
	My commission expire	s: (SEAL)
THE NEVIN 1982 FAMILY TRUST		
17025 HWY 140 E. DAIRY, OR 97625		STATE OF OREGON,
		55.
GRANTUR'S NAME AND ADDRESS KENNETH J. HUGHES		County ofKlamath
34219 GLEN DRIVE		I certify that the within instrument was
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624		received for record on the 2nd
<u> 하는 성으로 그렇게 되는 것으로 보고 있는 것이 되었다. 그는 것은 하다 하는 것은 것이 되었다. 항상화로 하고 중심 모임하는 것</u>		day ofJune 10 03
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED	at 9:38 o'clock A M., and recorded
ENNETH J. HUGHES	POR	in book M93 on page 12537 or at
34219 GLEN DRIVE	RECORDER'S USE	file/reel number 62353
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624		Record of Deeds of said county:
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP		Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
a change is requested all tax statements shall be seen		
ADMNETH J. HUGHES		
34219 GLEN DRIVE		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
WITT AATTEN		
CHILOQUIN, OR 97624 NAME ADDRESS, ZIP		Recording Officer BOxulin Muilenda Deputy